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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     ΕΟΠ

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:05.005  48.95 km/h

2 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:08.445 3.440

3 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2:10.747 5.742

4 5 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:12.527 7.522

5 82 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:15.358 10.353

6 84 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:15.372 10.367

7 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:15.780 10.775

8 55 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:18.254 13.249

9 3 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:19.094 14.089

10 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:21.262 16.257

11 37 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:22.407 17.402

12 91 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:22.425 17.420

13 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:24.761 19.756

14 14 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:25.945 20.940

15 85 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 2:29.021 24.016

16 90 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:32.585 27.580

17 10 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:32.938 27.933

18 83 ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.960 34.955

19 92 ΠΟΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:43.874 38.869

20 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:47.402 42.397

21 88 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:51.398 46.393

22 87 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:51.870 46.865

23 89 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2:58.110 53.105

24 86 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 14:08.551 12:03.546
Non Start Riders

25 75 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     ELITE

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:05.005  48.95 km/h

2 26 STIVIAN SVETLINOV GATEV 2:05.781 0.776

3 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:08.445 3.440

4 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2:10.747 5.742

5 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:11.813 6.808

6 5 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:12.527 7.522

7 82 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:15.358 10.353

8 140 PAVEL IVANOV KOZARSKI 2:18.194 13.189

9 3 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:19.094 14.089

10 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:21.262 16.257

11 37 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:22.407 17.402

12 147 CHAUVEAU JULIAN 2:22.814 17.809

13 139 VALENTIN DANIELOV ILKOV 2:23.942 18.937

14 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:24.761 19.756

15 36 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:24.922 19.917

16 164 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:27.564 22.559

17 70 ΚΏΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΉΣΤΟΣ 2:27.636 22.631

18 166 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:28.650 23.645

19 85 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 2:29.021 24.016

20 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:30.169 25.164

21 144 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2:30.488 25.483

22 169 ΑΛΩΠΟΥ∆ΗΣ AΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2:30.595 25.590

23 186 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:32.742 27.737

24 10 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:32.938 27.933

25 177 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:33.062 28.057

26 160 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:33.450 28.445

27 133 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 2:34.803 29.798

28 154 ΤΕΛΙΓΙΟΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:35.035 30.030

29 22 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 2:37.877 32.872

30 106 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:38.641 33.636

31 99 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ  ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ 2:39.276 34.271

32 168 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:42.595 37.590

33 92 ΠΟΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:43.874 38.869

34 125 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2:44.107 39.102

35 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:46.176 41.171

36 87 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:51.870 46.865

37 77 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:52.396 47.391

38 152 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:54.594 49.589

39 118 ΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:18.594 1:13.589

40 129 ΚΟΚΟΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:26.824 1:21.819

41 111 ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:43.312 3:38.307

42 6 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 8:29.137 6:24.132
Non Start Riders

43 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

44 96 ΜΠΟΥΓΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

45 98 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ

46 102 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     MASTER

1 84 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:15.372  45.20 km/h

2 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:15.780 0.408

3 46 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛ¶ΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2:20.043 4.671

4 91 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:22.425 7.053

5 39 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:24.658 9.286

6 188 ΛΑΖΑΡΊ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:27.978 12.606

7 103 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:28.638 13.266

8 173 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:30.037 14.665

9 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:30.759 15.387

10 90 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:32.585 17.213

11 178 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:34.382 19.010

12 156 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:37.407 22.035

13 190 ΤΟΥΡΒΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.338 23.966

14 127 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.774 24.402

15 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:42.510 27.138

16 97 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:43.303 27.931

17 58 ΠΑΣΧΙΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:43.525 28.153

18 158 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:43.683 28.311

19 185 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:45.368 29.996

20 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:47.402 32.030

21 88 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:51.398 36.026

22 155 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ 2:57.320 41.948

23 181 ΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2:59.247 43.875

24 108 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:00.464 45.092

25 110 ΛΑΖΑΡΊ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΣΤ¶ΘΙΟΣ 3:31.461 1:16.089

26 28 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ

27 49 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ

28 75 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

29 113 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     JUNIOR

1 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:17.447  44.52 km/h

2 142 PRESIAN NANCHEV NANEV 2:17.853 0.406

3 55 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:18.254 0.807

4 175 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:18.861 1.414

5 15 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2:20.547 3.100

6 135 DENISLAV MILENOV ANGELOV 2:21.728 4.281

7 187 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:24.369 6.922

8 79 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:24.768 7.321

9 153 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:25.883 8.436

10 14 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:25.945 8.498

11 136 RUMEN RUMENOV BELEZIREV 2:27.003 9.556

12 134 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:28.617 11.170

13 13 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2:29.287 11.840

14 126 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:30.171 12.724

15 148 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 2:30.543 13.096

16 100 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:30.594 13.147

17 104 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:32.110 14.663

18 171 ΠΑΠΑΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:32.616 15.169

19 137 MINCHO DIMITROV DIMITROV 2:34.027 16.580

20 101 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:36.042 18.595

21 184 ΚΟΥΒΑΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:36.179 18.732

22 83 ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.960 22.513

23 128 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:42.888 25.441

24 112 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2:43.029 25.582

25 122 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:44.118 26.671

26 123 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:45.723 28.276

27 138 PETAR ROSENOV APOSTOLOV 2:46.288 28.841

28 180 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ, ΕΡΜΗ 2:49.452 32.005

29 141 IVAN BORISLAVOV BORISOV 2:52.841 35.394

30 124 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΛΙΝΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:53.551 36.104

31 157 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:55.255 37.808

32 163 ΚΑΚΚΟΣ 3:19.459 1:02.012

33 116 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:42.122 1:24.675

34 170 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:58.353 1:40.906

35 86 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 14:08.551 11:51.104
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     VETERAN

1 45 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:18.103  44.31 km/h

2 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 2:25.888 7.785

3 107 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 2:42.877 24.774

4 189 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.608 35.505

5 115 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ 2:56.121 38.018

6 183 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 3:12.434 54.331

7 105 ΜΗΛΙΩΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     WOMEN

1 161 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2:52.030  35.57 km/h

2 89 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2:58.110 6.080

3 109 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 3:02.581 10.551
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6 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2015

VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:05.005  48.95 km/h

2 26 STIVIAN SVETLINOV GATEV 2:05.781 0.776

3 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:08.445 3.440

4 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2:10.747 5.742

5 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:11.813 6.808

6 5 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:12.527 7.522

7 82 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:15.358 10.353

8 84 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:15.372 10.367

9 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:15.780 10.775

10 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:17.447 12.442

11 142 PRESIAN NANCHEV NANEV 2:17.853 12.848

12 45 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:18.103 13.098

13 140 PAVEL IVANOV KOZARSKI 2:18.194 13.189

14 55 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:18.254 13.249

15 175 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:18.861 13.856

16 3 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:19.094 14.089

17 46 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛ¶ΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2:20.043 15.038

18 15 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2:20.547 15.542

19 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:21.262 16.257

20 135 DENISLAV MILENOV ANGELOV 2:21.728 16.723

21 37 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:22.407 17.402

22 91 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:22.425 17.420

23 147 CHAUVEAU JULIAN 2:22.814 17.809

24 139 VALENTIN DANIELOV ILKOV 2:23.942 18.937

25 187 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:24.369 19.364

26 39 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:24.658 19.653

27 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:24.761 19.756

28 79 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:24.768 19.763

29 36 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:24.922 19.917

30 153 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:25.883 20.878

31 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 2:25.888 20.883

32 14 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:25.945 20.940

33 136 RUMEN RUMENOV BELEZIREV 2:27.003 21.998

34 164 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:27.564 22.559

35 70 ΚΏΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΉΣΤΟΣ 2:27.636 22.631

36 188 ΛΑΖΑΡΊ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:27.978 22.973

37 134 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:28.617 23.612

38 103 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:28.638 23.633

39 166 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:28.650 23.645

40 85 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 2:29.021 24.016

41 13 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2:29.287 24.282

42 173 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:30.037 25.032

43 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:30.169 25.164

44 126 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:30.171 25.166

45 144 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2:30.488 25.483

46 148 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 2:30.543 25.538

47 100 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:30.594 25.589

48 169 ΑΛΩΠΟΥ∆ΗΣ AΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2:30.595 25.590

49 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:30.759 25.754

50 104 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:32.110 27.105

51 90 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:32.585 27.580

52 171 ΠΑΠΑΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:32.616 27.611

53 186 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:32.742 27.737

54 10 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:32.938 27.933

55 177 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:33.062 28.057

56 160 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:33.450 28.445

57 137 MINCHO DIMITROV DIMITROV 2:34.027 29.022

58 178 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:34.382 29.377

59 133 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 2:34.803 29.798

60 154 ΤΕΛΙΓΙΟΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:35.035 30.030

61 101 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:36.042 31.037

62 184 ΚΟΥΒΑΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:36.179 31.174

63 156 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:37.407 32.402

64 22 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 2:37.877 32.872

65 106 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:38.641 33.636

66 99 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ  ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ 2:39.276 34.271
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VASILITSA SKI CENTER

VASILITSA DH RACE

 ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

67 190 ΤΟΥΡΒΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.338 34.333

68 127 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.774 34.769

69 83 ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.960 34.955

70 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:42.510 37.505

71 168 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:42.595 37.590

72 107 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 2:42.877 37.872

73 128 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:42.888 37.883

74 112 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2:43.029 38.024

75 97 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:43.303 38.298

76 58 ΠΑΣΧΙΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:43.525 38.520

77 158 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:43.683 38.678

78 92 ΠΟΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:43.874 38.869

79 125 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2:44.107 39.102

80 122 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:44.118 39.113

81 185 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:45.368 40.363

82 123 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:45.723 40.718

83 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:46.176 41.171

84 138 PETAR ROSENOV APOSTOLOV 2:46.288 41.283

85 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:47.402 42.397

86 180 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ, ΕΡΜΗ 2:49.452 44.447

87 88 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:51.398 46.393

88 87 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:51.870 46.865

89 161 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2:52.030 47.025

90 77 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:52.396 47.391

91 141 IVAN BORISLAVOV BORISOV 2:52.841 47.836

92 124 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΛΙΝΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:53.551 48.546

93 189 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.608 48.603

94 152 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:54.594 49.589

95 157 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:55.255 50.250

96 115 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ 2:56.121 51.116

97 155 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ 2:57.320 52.315

98 89 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2:58.110 53.105

99 181 ΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2:59.247 54.242

100 108 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:00.464 55.459

101 109 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 3:02.581 57.576

102 183 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 3:12.434 1:07.429

103 118 ΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:18.594 1:13.589

104 163 ΚΑΚΚΟΣ 3:19.459 1:14.454

105 129 ΚΟΚΟΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:26.824 1:21.819

106 110 ΛΑΖΑΡΊ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΣΤ¶ΘΙΟΣ 3:31.461 1:26.456

107 116 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:42.122 1:37.117

108 170 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:58.353 1:53.348

109 111 ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:43.312 3:38.307

110 6 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 8:29.137 6:24.132

111 86 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 14:08.551 12:03.546
Non Start Riders

112 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

113 28 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ

114 49 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ

115 75 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

116 95 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ

117 96 ΜΠΟΥΓΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

118 98 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ

119 102 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

120 105 ΜΗΛΙΩΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

121 113 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ
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